
2024 - RCCRS Submission Calendar for QQI Certification 
 

Certification Round Latest date for Submission 
of Results to 

ETB Training Centre TSO 
via RCCRS 

Latest date for TSO submission of 
approved results using the RCCRS for 

inclusion in file up-load to QQI 

QQI Business System submission 
deadline 

Feb-24 
Friday 15th December 2023 Friday, 26 January 2024 12 February 2024 

Apr-24 
Friday 16th February 2024 Thursday, 28 March 2024 12 April 2024 

Jun-24 
Friday 19th April 2024 Tuesday, 28 May 2024 12 June 2024 

Aug-24 
Friday 21st June 2024 Friday, 26 July 2024 12 August 2024 

Oct-24 
Friday 16th August 2024 Friday, 27 September 2024 12 October 2024 

Dec-24 
Friday 18th October 2024 Thursday, 28 November 2024 12 December 2024 

An RCCRS generated F12 must be used for all QA processes including Internal Verification of Results, External Authentication and Results Approval for 
QQI certificates being requested via the RCCRS. This does not apply to Standards Based Apprenticeship.   

All results must be internally verified, externally authenticated and approved by Results Approval Panel prior to submission for certification.  

Training Standards Office to be provided with an Annual Course Assessment Process Results Plan for 2024 to assist work planning and scheduling. 

Approved Results should only be put on hold in the RCCRS, where an Appeal of a result has been lodged or where there is an adverse change to a result 
approved by RAP, which may have the potential for an appeal to be lodged.   

 
 


